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  Master Woman  
1 ZOCCA Lorena W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 170 - 35 35 30 - 35 35

2 VAZZOLER Martina W3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 119 26 - 21 20 26 - 26

3 RIGO Elisa EWS 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 83 - - - 23 30 - 30

4 TESO Alessandra W5 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 82 30 26 26 - - - -

5 LIZZI Silvia W3 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 70 35 - - 35 - - -

6 DE SILVESTRO Martina W1 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 35 - - - - 35 - -

7 ROCCA Valentina W2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 30 - 30 - - - - -

7 ROMANELLO Patrizia W5 21S1157 TORPADO KENDA FACTORY 30 - - 30 - - - -

9 TESO Sofia EWS 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 26 - - - 26 - - -

10 CORBANESE Monica W5 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 23 - - 23 - - - -

11 POVELLATO Arianna W6 06PD130 CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi 21 - - - 21 - - -

  EliteMasterSport  
1 ZANANDREA Simone ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 240 35 35 35 30 35 35 35

2 DE BONA Simone ELMT 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 169 30 - 30 26 30 23 30

3 GAZZOLA Marco ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 162 26 23 26 35 26 26 -

4 TESSARI Filippo ELMT 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 143 20 19 23 20 21 20 20

5 SOMMARIVA Samuele ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 127 19 16 19 18 18 19 18

6 SERAFIN Aronne ELMT 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 115 17 18 21 19 19 - 21

7 ANTONINI Edoardo ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 91 21 - - - 23 21 26

8 PRIAROLLO Elia ELMT 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 57 - - 20 - - 18 19

9 MAESTRI Massimo ELMT 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 53 23 30 - - - - -

10 CENTURIONI ELMT 03E3340 RF TEAM 49 - 26 - 23 - - -

11 VENTURI Tommaso ELMT 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 41 - 20 - 21 - - -

12 MARESCUTTI Michele ELMT 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 30 - - - - - 30 -

13 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 23 - - - - - - 23

14 BERGAMASCO Alessandro ELMT 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 21 - 21 - - - - -

15 DA RIN BETTINA Fabio ELMT 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 20 - - - - 20 - -

16 DECARLI Mirco ELMT 20G1316 TEAM BSR 18 18 - - - - - -

17 LEONARDI Andrea ELMT 03V3367 TEAM PIUBIKE 17 - 17 - - - - -

18 ROSA Andrea ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 16 16 - - - - - -

  Master 1  
1 SAVI Nicola M1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 245 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

2 PAVANELLO Andrea M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 185 30 23 30 21 30 30 21

3 TOMASI Riccardo M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 141 - 20 26 23 23 26 23

4 NARDEI Gianluca M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 122 23 19 21 19 21 19 0

5 ALVERA’ Marco M1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 112 20 18 20 18 19 17 -

6 MARSON Nicola M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 67 26 - - - - 21 20

7 POZZECCO Daniel M1 05M0761 FLAMME ROUGE 56 - 26 - - - - 30

8 BRAIT Eros M1 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 49 - - 23 - - - 26

9 BERTASI M1 03E3340 RF TEAM 47 - 21 - 26 - - -

10 PESSINA Fabio M1 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 30 - 30 - - - - -

10 COZZAGLIO Maicol M1 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 30 - - - 30 - - -

12 NARDEI Davide M1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 26 - - - - 26 - -

13 CITRON MARCO M1 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 23 - - - - - 23 -

14 CHILESE Andrea M1 03M2029 G.S. FREETIME 21 21 - - - - - -

15 BUSETTO Filippo M1 06VI203 SQUADRA SPAKATEARI Acsi 20 - - - 20 - - -

15 PEZZIN Federico M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 20 - - - - 20 - -

15 CELEGHIN DAVIDE M1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 20 - - - - - 20 -

18 GRESPAN Enrico M1 03P3384 ASD 31100 CYCLING CLUB 19 19 - - - - - -

18 MURADOR Luca M1 06VE053 AMICI IN BICI CEGGIA Acsi 19 - - 19 - - - -

20 ALTOE' Matteo M1 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 18 - - 18 - - - -
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20 FUCCI Matteo M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 18 - - - - 18 - -

20 BETTIN NICOLA M1 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 18 - - - - - 18 -

  Master 2  
1 PINTARELLI Simone M2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 204 30 23 35 26 30 30 30

2 TOFFOLI Christian M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 196 35 26 - 30 35 35 35

3 LORENZON Endes M2 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 147 23 - 23 23 26 26 26

4 DA RE Davide M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 118 18 17 20 20 20 23 -

5 MODENESE Federico M2 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 86 - - 21 21 23 - 21

6 BASSETTO Federico M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 84 9 13 10 - 18 17 17

7 ALPAGO Daniele M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 82 12 - 13 - 19 19 19

8 FAVERO Davide M2 03S3320 TTEAM 72 20 16 18 18 - - -

9 CARRARO Tiziano M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 68 21 - 26 - - 21 -

9 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 68 16 - 15 17 - - 20

11 BOLDRINI Michael M2 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 56 - 21 - 35 - - -

12 BERGAMASCO Alessandro M2 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 53 19 - 19 15 - - -

12 DALLA CIA Andrea M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 53 17 - 16 - - 20 -

14 PRADELLE Vanni M2 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 47 15 15 17 - - - -

15 PIN Federico M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 45 13 - - 14 - 18 -

16 PERUZZATO Luca M2 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 38 11 - 11 - - - 16

17 DEPAUL Gabriele M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 35 - 35 - - - - -

18 NARDI Emanuele M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 30 - 30 - - - - -

18 BONAZZA Matteo M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 30 - - 30 - - - -

20 PERTA Francesco M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 28 14 - 14 - - - -

21 SAETER Erik M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 26 26 - - - - - -

22 DE MARTIN Michele M2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 24 - 12 12 - - - -

23 FERRARI LEONARDO M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 23 - - - - - - 23

24 CASANOVA Gioele M2 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 21 - - - - 21 - -

25 FANTON Andrea M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 20 - 20 - - - - -

26 BELLÈ Elia M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 19 - 19 - - - - -

26 DAFFINI Andrea M2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 19 - - - 19 - - -

28 BIZZOTTO Mirco M2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 18 - 18 - - - - -

28 MORETTO MARCO M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 18 - - - - - - 18

30 RUINI Claudio M2 06PD120 CLUB COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 16 - - - 16 - - -

31 POZZAN Cristian M2 04VA051 TEAM ALL4 CYCLING BDC Acsi 14 - 14 - - - - -

32 ZALTRON Diego M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 13 - - - 13 - - -

33 ZORZETTO Francesco M2 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 10 10 - - - - - -

  Master 3  
1 FANTINI Francesco M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 193 30 20 30 26 26 26 35

2 LIVIERO Luca M3 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 183 26 23 35 23 23 23 30

3 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 128 20 17 23 - 21 21 26

4 PIANALTO Simone M3 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 65 35 - - - - 30 -

4 RIGHETTI M3 03E3340 RF TEAM 65 - 30 - 35 - - -

4 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 65 - - - 30 - 35 -

7 MAZZEO Padma Gianmaria M3 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 43 - - 20 - - - 23

8 SELLA Simone M3 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 42 21 - - 21 - - -

9 FABBRO Francesco M3 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 39 - - 19 - - - 20

10 CASALIN Davide M3 03J2963 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM X 38 19 - - 19 - - -

11 TOFFOLI Nicolas M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 37 - - 16 - - - 21

12 ZAMBONI Andrea M3 20X0303 FONTANARI.IT 35 - 35 - - - - -

12 FAGIOLI Simone M3 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 35 - - 17 18 - - -

12 GRANDELIS Francesco M3 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 35 - - - - 35 - -

15 IACOVINO Fabio M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 34 - - 15 - 19 - -

16 FRATTA Stefano M3 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 30 - - - - 30 - -

17 VENERI Marco M3 06VR173 REVOLUTION MTB Acsi 26 - 26 - - - - -

17 PAVANEL Riccardo M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 26 - - 26 - - - -

19 VENDETTI Luca M3 02G3993 ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI 23 23 - - - - - -

20 CONTI Cristian M3 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 21 - 21 - - - - -
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20 CASAROLI Luca M3 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 21 - - 21 - - - -

22 SCANDIAN Carlo M3 03J2963 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM X 20 - - - 20 - - -

22 DOLMEN Angelo M3 06BL014 SPIQUY TEAM Acsi 20 - - - - 20 - -

24 CASTEGNARO Matteo M3 06VI211 A.S.D. VI BIKE TEAM Acsi 19 - 19 - - - - -

25 FAVOTTO Alessio M3 03Z0393 G.C.POSTIOMA 18 - 18 - - - - -

25 DAL BORGO Michele M3 06TV068 PRM BIKE TEAM Acsi 18 - - 18 - - - -

  Master 4  
1 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 207 26 30 26 30 30 35 30

2 RAMPADO Adriano M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 139 20 20 21 23 20 18 17

3 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 20G1316 TEAM BSR 135 30 35 - 35 - - 35

4 PASA Ivan M4 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 128 16 16 20 18 18 20 20

5 PARFIMOVICH Dmitry M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 116 23 21 - - 23 26 23

6 CAMERIN Andrea M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 94 18 - 13 21 - 21 21

6 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 03S3320 TTEAM 94 19 - 18 - 21 17 19

8 CANCIAN Gianni M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 92 10 - 16 17 15 16 18

9 GREGO Enea M4 03A3116 JTEAM AMD 79 11 19 23 26 - - -

9 TONO Edoardo M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 79 7 12 10 14 12 12 12

9 PILAT Gianpaolo M4 03Q3297 ASD CYCLING TEAM 20VENTI 79 2 15 15 16 16 - 15

12 ZANELLA Simone M4 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 72 - 23 - - 26 23 -

13 ZANIER Mauro M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 70 35 - 35 - - - -

14 RIZZATO Angelo M4 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 64 9 14 11 - - 14 16

15 REGINATO Riccardo M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 60 - - 30 - - 30 -

16 BETTINI Lodovico M4 06PD007 BENATO BIKES Acsi 54 17 18 19 - - - -

17 SALVADOR Vito M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 53 4 11 7 12 9 - 10

18 RIZZI Giuliano M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 52 - 26 - - - - 26

19 GAVA Mauro M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 51 - - - 13 13 11 14

20 DEI TOS Michele M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 36 3 - 5 - 11 9 8

21 TONEZZER Luca M4 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 35 15 - - 20 - - -

21 FESTINI PURLAN Michele M4 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 35 - - - - 35 - -

23 ANDREATTA Alessandro M4 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 32 13 - - 19 - - -

24 TRAVAGIN Leonardo M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 28 1 8 - - - 10 9

25 DE LUCA Omar M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 26 - - 12 - 14 - -

26 ZAMPEDRI Luca M4 03K2637 TODESCO TEAM 21 21 - - - - - -

27 D'ADAM Michele M4 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 20 5 - - 15 - - -

28 CORSO Manuel M4 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 19 - - - - 19 - -

28 BUI Marco M4 07M1424 IEMA MTB TEAM 19 - - - - - 19 0

30 GRIGIS Marco M4 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 17 - 17 - - - - -

30 POLETTO Thomas M4 05U0886 A.S.D. LA13 TEAM 17 - - 17 - - - -

30 RAINATO Alessio M4 06PD032 COLORIFICIO SANT'EUFEMIA Acsi 17 - - - - 17 - -

33 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 15 - - - - - 15 -

34 PERIN Fabio M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 14 14 - - - - - -

34 PRADELLA Paolo M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 14 - - 14 - - - -

36 BODINI Elvio M4 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 13 - 13 - - - - -

36 SANNA MATTEO M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 13 - - - - - 13 -

36 BRESSAN ERMANNO M4 03L1735 G.C. CICLI AGORDINA 13 - - - - - - 13

39 GANDOLFI Lorenzo M4 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 12 12 - - - - - -

40 PERUCH Oscar M4 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 11 - - 4 - - - 7

40 DANIELI Simone Mattia M4 06PD007 BENATO BIKES Acsi 11 - - - 11 - - -

40 BONTORIN GIOVANNI M4 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 11 - - - - - - 11

43 VAROLI Gianluca M4 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 10 - 10 - - - - -

43 DE CARLO Stefano M4 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 10 - - - - 10 - -

45 LUCCHETTA Raffaele M4 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 9 - 9 - - - - -

45 BORRIELLO Nicola M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 9 - - 9 - - - -

47 STEFANUTTI Denis M4 06VI120 CICLI TOSETTO Acsi 8 8 - - - - - -

47 SOTTANA Samuele M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 8 - - 8 - - - -

49 PERGHER Matteo M4 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 6 6 - - - - - -

49 MULAS Antonio M4 12RM001 ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA 6 - - 6 - - - -

51 FARAON CHIARI M4 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 0 - - - - - - 0
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  Master 5  
1 ZANDEGIACOMO Alessandro M5 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 200 35 - 35 35 30 35 30

2 AGRICOLA Marco M5 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 182 26 35 30 - 35 30 26

3 MARANI Ezio M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 118 13 14 16 18 20 20 17

4 RUBIN Mauro M5 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 117 18 16 18 23 21 - 21

4 PAVAN Dino M5 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 117 - - - 30 26 26 35

6 BOJAN Locnikar M5 KD KD CELIE (slo) 113 - - 20 26 23 21 23

7 ZANANDREA Maurizio M5 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 90 17 15 19 20 - - 19

8 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M5 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 82 30 26 26 - - - -

9 PELIZZER Sergio M5 03J2963 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM X 70 15 17 17 21 - - -

10 COMARELLA Massimo M5 06TV035 SHARK CYCLING TEAM Acsi 66 - - 13 19 18 - 16

11 SPICCI Lorenzo M5 06PD120 CLUB COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 65 21 21 23 - - - -

12 CARLI Luca M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 62 20 19 - - - 23 -

13 TOFFOLI Ivan M5 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 50 - 8 10 - - 18 14

14 CECCO Dario M5 06BL012 TEAM PISSEI Acsi 35 14 - 21 - - - -

14 MORO Lorenzo M5 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 35 10 13 12 - - - -

16 NICOLA Emanuele M5 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 32 - - 14 - - - 18

17 PONTARA Mauro Alessandro M5 03W3140 TEAM BENETTI 30 11 10 9 - - - -

17 BALLARDINI Emiliano M5 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 30 - 30 - - - - -

19 BELLATO Francesco M5 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 23 23 - - - - - -

19 ZANON Igor M5 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 23 8 - - - - - 15

19 BROGNARA Matteo M5 03E3340 RF TEAM 23 - 23 - - - - -

22 TREVISAN Sergio M5 06VI178 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM Acsi 20 - 20 - - - - -

22 PIVETTA GIORGIO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 20 - - - - - - 20

24 DI PIETRO Paolo M5 20L1264 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 19 19 - - - - - -

24 DE ZOLT Massimo M5 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 19 - - - - 19 - -

24 MARTINELLO MIRKO M5 03L1810 A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA 19 - - - - - 19 -

27 VARESCO Adriano M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D 18 - 18 - - - - -

28 BOSCOLO Massimo Cucco M5 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 16 16 - - - - - -

29 LEGNARO Marco M5 06PD181 TERRE BIANCHE Acsi 15 - - 15 - - - -

30 GIUSTI CLAUDIO M5 06PD032 COLORIFICIO SANT'EUFEMIA Acsi 13 - - - - - - 13

31 CILENTI Francesco M5 06VR173 REVOLUTION MTB Acsi 12 - 12 - - - - -

32 LEO Luca M5 06VR173 REVOLUTION MTB Acsi 11 - 11 - - - - -

32 SEGAT Michele M5 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 11 - - 11 - - - -

34 BELLOMO Luca M5 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 9 9 - - - - - -

34 SANTINI Alberto M5 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 9 - 9 - - - - -

  Master 6  
1 SCAGLIARINI Mauro M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 170 35 - 35 30 35 - 35

2 PETTINÀ Fabio M6 03M3167 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM M 164 21 26 26 19 23 26 23

3 ZOPPAS Flavio M6 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 148 30 - 30 23 - 35 30

4 ULLIANA Isidoro M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 140 23 30 20 18 26 23 -

5 FOLLADOR Dario M6 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 133 18 19 19 15 21 21 20

6 RECH Lucio M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 112 26 - - - 30 30 26

7 BASSO Cesare M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 87 19 20 17 14 - - 17

8 QUARATO Giuseppe M6 20G1316 TEAM BSR 73 17 21 - 16 - - 19

9 BAZZANELLA Michele M6 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 70 - 35 - 35 - - -

10 CAROLLO Massimo M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 69 13 - 18 - - 20 18

11 ARABIA Alessandro M6 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 60 14 18 16 - - - 12

12 REGINATO M6 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 44 15 - - 13 - - 16

13 LOLLATO Sergio Antonio M6 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 41 20 - 21 - - - -

14 CECCONATO ANDREA M6 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 33 - - - - - 19 14

15 VELLO Francesco M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 28 11 17 - - - - -

15 TOMMASINI Gabriele M6 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 28 - - 15 - - - 13

17 CANALE Nereo M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 26 - - - 26 - - -

18 FRISO Francesco M6 06VI211 A.S.D. VI BIKE TEAM Acsi 23 - 23 - - - - -

18 FAVARO Enrico M6 06PD120 CLUB COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 23 - - 23 - - - -

20 BOCCHESE Piergiorgio M6 06PD130 CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi 21 - - - 21 - - -

20 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCO M6 03Y0503 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCAD 21 - - - - - - 21

22 MAGAGNOTTI Daniele M6 03K3325 A.S.D. AVESANI 20 - - - 20 - - -
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22 DA RIN ZANCO Walter M6 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 20 - - - - 20 - -

24 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 18 - - - - - 18 0

25 CASTIONI Francesco M6 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 17 - - - 17 - - -

26 GIANNELLA Ignazio M6 17300111 ASS POLISPORTIVA SAN FERDINAND 16 16 - - - - - -

27 PANZINI MARCO M6 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 15 - - - - - - 15

28 MIOLA Marino M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 14 - - 14 - - - -

29 GOBBATO Flavio M6 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 13 - - 13 - - - -

30 GALESSO Massimiliano M6 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 12 12 - - - - - -

30 CROCE Ivan M6 03C3134 CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 12 - - - 12 - - -

32 GNATA Antonio M6 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 - - - - - - 0

  Master 7  
1 BIANCO Moreno M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 240 35 35 30 35 35 35 35

2 TRICHES Francesco M7 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 142 23 21 23 26 - 23 26

3 CECCHETTO Renato M7 03D3135 ASD ISIBIKE TEAM 138 26 26 26 30 - 30 -

4 GALLINA Franco M7 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 128 19 20 17 - 30 21 21

5 GRANDIN Paolo M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 119 21 19 18 21 - 20 20

6 MORANDIN Roberto M7 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 95 - 30 35 - - - 30

7 SEGAT Renato M7 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 56 18 - 19 - - - 19

8 PADOAN Giorgio M7 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 53 30 23 - - - - -

9 CLEMENTI Giuseppe M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 46 - - - 23 - - 23

10 FURLANETTO Flavio M7 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 43 17 - - - - 26 0

11 BRENELLI Carlo M7 21S1157 TORPADO KENDA FACTORY 21 - - 21 - - - -

12 COSLOP Giovanni M7 20G1316 TEAM BSR 20 20 - - - - - -

12 GIANNETTI Giancarlo M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 20 - - 20 - - - -

14 CARLOTTO FRANCO M7 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 18 - - - - - - 18

  Master 8  
1 BOLOGNESI Erminio M8 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 222 35 30 26 35 35 35 26

2 PEZZIN Claudio M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 158 20 23 19 30 26 23 17

3 FORMENTON Daniele M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 156 19 21 20 26 30 20 20

4 TORMEN Luigi M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 136 18 20 18 23 21 21 15

5 MASOTTI Stefano M8 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 124 26 26 21 - - 30 21

6 STEFANI Fabrizio M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 100 - 35 30 - - - 35

7 MATTIUZZO Maurizio M8 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 68 - - - - 23 26 19

8 FELTRE Michele M8 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 65 - - 35 - - - 30

9 BORSATO Maurizio M8 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 53 30 - 23 - - - -

10 SANTAMARIA Antonio M8 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 46 23 - - - - - 23

11 DALLA PAOLA Mario M8 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 21 21 - - - - - -

12 LIZZI PAOLO M8 03Y2601 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM 18 - - - - - - 18

13 CODELLO ANGELO M8 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 16 - - - - - - 16
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1 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
5 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 26 30 26 30 30 35 30

34 SOMMARIVA Samuele ELMT 19 16 19 18 18 19 18

37 VAZZOLER Martina W3 26 0 21 20 26 0 26

39 DA RE Davide M2 18 17 20 20 20 23 0

43 PARFIMOVICH Dmitry M4 23 21 0 0 23 26 23

52 CANCIAN Gianni M4 10 0 16 17 15 16 18

57 BASSETTO Federico M2 9 13 10 0 18 17 17

63 TONO Edoardo M4 7 12 10 14 12 12 12

92 SALVADOR Vito M4 4 11 7 12 9 0 10

96 DALLA CIA Andrea M2 17 0 16 0 0 20 0

99 GAVA Mauro M4 0 0 0 13 13 11 14

107 PIN Federico M2 13 0 0 14 0 18 0

118 DEI TOS Michele M4 3 0 5 0 11 9 8

128 IACOVINO Fabio M3 0 0 15 0 19 0 0

224 PERIN Fabio M4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

189 120 165 158 214 206 176 1228

2 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
1 SAVI Nicola M1 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

3 ZANANDREA Simone ELMT 35 35 35 30 35 35 35

53 ANTONINI Edoardo ELMT 21 0 0 0 23 21 26

54 ZANANDREA Maurizio M5 17 15 19 20 0 0 19

74 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 16 0 15 17 0 0 20

100 TOFFOLI Ivan M5 0 8 10 0 0 18 14

143 PERTA Francesco M2 14 0 14 0 0 0 0

156 ZANON Igor M5 8 0 0 0 0 0 15

162 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIANELMT 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

207 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANOM6 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

248 LUCCHETTA Raffaele M4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

146 102 128 102 93 127 187 885

3 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
2 BIANCO Moreno M7 35 35 30 35 35 35 35

15 DE BONA Simone ELMT 30 0 30 26 30 23 30

18 PEZZIN Claudio M8 20 23 19 30 26 23 17

25 ULLIANA Isidoro M6 23 30 20 18 26 23 0

40 MARANI Ezio M5 13 14 16 18 20 20 17

114 FABBRO Francesco M3 0 0 19 0 0 0 20

239 PERUCH Oscar M4 0 0 4 0 0 0 7

121 102 138 127 137 124 126 875

4 - EL CORIDOR TEAM
7 ZANDEGIACOMO AlessandroM5 35 0 35 35 30 35 30

8 TOFFOLI Christian M2 35 26 0 30 35 35 35

10 PAVANELLO Andrea M1 30 23 30 21 30 30 21

20 ZOPPAS Flavio M6 30 0 30 23 0 35 30

36 NARDEI Gianluca M1 23 19 21 19 21 19 0

153 68 116 128 116 154 116 851

5 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
4 BOLOGNESI Erminio M8 35 30 26 35 35 35 26

12 AGRICOLA Marco M5 26 35 30 0 35 30 26

85 ARABIA Alessandro M6 14 18 16 0 0 0 12

75 83 72 35 70 65 64 464

6 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
6 PINTARELLI Simone M2 30 23 35 26 30 30 30

47 ALVERA’ Marco M1 20 18 20 18 19 17 0

68 LIZZI Silvia W3 35 0 0 35 0 0 0

119 TONEZZER Luca M4 15 0 0 20 0 0 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Punti

130 ANDREATTA AlessandroM4 13 0 0 19 0 0 0

113 41 55 118 49 47 30 453

7 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
35 MASOTTI Stefano M8 26 26 21 0 0 30 21

38 GRANDIN Paolo M7 21 19 18 21 0 20 20

59 TESO Alessandra W5 30 26 26 0 0 0 0

106 CLEMENTI Giuseppe M7 0 0 0 23 0 0 23

110 MAZZEO Padma GianmariaM3 0 0 20 0 0 0 23

77 71 85 44 0 50 87 414

8 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
13 SCAGLIARINI Mauro M6 35 0 35 30 35 0 35

28 TORMEN Luigi M8 18 20 18 23 21 21 15

88 SEGAT Renato M7 18 0 19 0 0 0 19

227 MIOLA Marino M6 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

71 20 86 53 56 21 69 376

9 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
19 FORMENTON Daniele M8 19 21 20 26 30 20 20

48 STEFANI Fabrizio M8 0 35 30 0 0 0 35

55 BASSO Cesare M6 19 20 17 14 0 0 17

150 CANALE Nereo M6 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

38 76 67 66 30 20 72 369

10 - TEAM DINAMIK
24 TOMASI Riccardo M1 0 20 26 23 23 26 23

50 CAMERIN Andrea M4 18 0 13 21 0 21 21

103 PRADELLE Vanni M2 15 15 17 0 0 0 0

117 TOFFOLI Nicolas M3 0 0 16 0 0 0 21

149 PAVANEL Riccardo M3 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

231 SANNA MATTEO M4 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

240 SEGAT Michele M5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

33 35 109 44 23 60 65 369

11 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
9 FANTINI Francesco M3 30 20 30 26 26 26 35

73 CARRARO Tiziano M2 21 0 26 0 0 21 0

76 MARSON Nicola M1 26 0 0 0 0 21 20

208 MORETTO MARCO M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

230 ZALTRON Diego M2 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

77 20 56 39 26 68 73 359

12 - SWITCH TEAM
11 LIVIERO Luca M3 26 23 35 23 23 23 30

22 TESSARI Filippo ELMT 20 19 23 20 21 20 20

175 D'ADAM Michele M4 5 0 0 15 0 0 0

51 42 58 58 44 43 50 346

13 - S.C. BARBIERI
14 ZOCCA Lorena W4 0 35 35 30 0 35 35

90 BOLDRINI Michael M2 0 21 0 35 0 0 0

113 VENTURI Tommaso ELMT 0 20 0 21 0 0 0

168 CONTI Cristian M3 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

0 97 35 86 0 35 35 288

14 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
69 ZANIER Mauro M4 35 0 35 0 0 0 0
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86 REGINATO Riccardo M4 0 0 30 0 0 30 0

138 BONAZZA Matteo M2 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

144 VELLO Francesco M6 11 17 0 0 0 0 0

184 PEZZIN Federico M1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

188 PIVETTA GIORGIO M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

205 FUCCI Matteo M1 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

218 ROSA Andrea ELMT 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 17 95 0 38 30 20 262

15 - TEAM TODESCO
71 BAZZANELLA Michele M6 0 35 0 35 0 0 0

123 DEPAUL Gabriele M2 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

133 ROCCA Valentina W2 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

135 NARDI Emanuele M2 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

136 PESSINA Fabio M1 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

139 COZZAGLIO Maicol M1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

177 FANTON Andrea M2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

214 CASTIONI Francesco M6 0 0 0 17 0 0 0

0 180 0 82 0 0 0 262

16 - TEAM BSR
29 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 30 35 0 35 0 0 35

65 QUARATO Giuseppe M6 17 21 0 16 0 0 19

176 COSLOP Giovanni M7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

199 DECARLI Mirco ELMT 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 56 0 51 0 0 54 246

17 - SPIQUY TEAM
125 GRANDELIS Francesco M3 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

126 FESTINI PURLAN MicheleM4 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

127 DE SILVESTRO Martina W1 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

140 FRATTA Stefano M3 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

173 CASANOVA Gioele M2 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

183 DA RIN BETTINA Fabio ELMT 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

185 DA RIN ZANCO Walter M6 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

195 DE ZOLT Massimo M5 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

196 CORSO Manuel M4 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

245 DE CARLO Stefano M4 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

0 0 0 0 244 0 0 244

18 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000
26 RAMPADO Adriano M4 20 20 21 23 20 18 17

116 PERUZZATO Luca M2 11 0 11 0 0 0 16

152 NARDEI Davide M1 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

187 CELEGHIN DAVIDE M1 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

251 SOTTANA Samuele M4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

31 20 40 23 46 38 33 231

19 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
46 RECH Lucio M6 26 0 0 0 30 30 26

72 CAROLLO Massimo M6 13 0 18 0 0 20 18

109 FURLANETTO Flavio M7 17 0 0 0 0 26 0

56 0 18 0 30 76 44 224

20 - A3 A.S.D.
30 FOLLADOR Dario M6 18 19 19 15 21 21 20

108 REGINATO M6 15 0 0 13 0 0 16

131 NICOLA Emanuele M5 0 0 14 0 0 0 18

33 19 33 28 21 21 54 209

21 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
41 RUBIN Mauro M5 18 16 18 23 21 0 21

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Punti

58 RIGO Elisa EWS 0 0 0 23 30 0 30

18 16 18 46 51 0 51 200

22 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE
23 TRICHES Francesco M7 23 21 23 26 0 23 26

134 BALLARDINI Emiliano M5 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

210 CARLOTTO FRANCO M7 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

23 51 23 26 0 23 44 190

23 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM
17 GAZZOLA Marco ELMT 26 23 26 35 26 26 0

151 TESO Sofia EWS 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

26 23 26 61 26 26 0 188

24 - RF TEAM
80 RIGHETTI M3 0 30 0 35 0 0 0

101 CENTURIONI ELMT 0 26 0 23 0 0 0

104 BERTASI M1 0 21 0 26 0 0 0

157 BROGNARA Matteo M5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

0 100 0 84 0 0 0 184

25 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI
56 MODENESE Federico M2 0 0 21 21 23 0 21

102 BRAIT Eros M1 0 0 23 0 0 0 26

148 DE LUCA Omar M4 0 0 12 0 14 0 0

204 ALTOE' Matteo M1 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 74 21 37 0 47 179

26 - TTEAM
51 GASPARETTO GiovanniM4 19 0 18 0 21 17 19

66 FAVERO Davide M2 20 16 18 18 0 0 0

39 16 36 18 21 17 19 166

27 - WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM M
16 PETTINÀ Fabio M6 21 26 26 19 23 26 23

21 26 26 19 23 26 23 164

28 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM
32 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 20 17 23 0 21 21 26

129 CECCONATO ANDREA M6 0 0 0 0 0 19 14

20 17 23 0 21 40 40 161

29 - BODY EVIDENCE
49 MORANDIN Roberto M7 0 30 35 0 0 0 30

83 RIZZATO Angelo M4 9 14 11 0 0 14 16

9 44 46 0 0 14 46 159

30 - A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI
31 PASA Ivan M4 16 16 20 18 18 20 20

146 SAETER Erik M2 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 16 20 18 18 20 20 154

31 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO
21 LORENZON Endes M2 23 0 23 23 26 26 26

23 0 23 23 26 26 26 147
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32 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
44 SERAFIN Aronne ELMT 17 18 21 19 19 0 21

153 DE MARTIN Michele M2 0 12 12 0 0 0 0

17 30 33 19 19 0 21 139

33 - ASD ISIBIKE TEAM
27 CECCHETTO Renato M7 26 26 26 30 0 30 0

26 26 26 30 0 30 0 138

34 - CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
33 GALLINA Franco M7 19 20 17 0 30 21 21

19 20 17 0 30 21 21 128

35 - WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM X
70 PELIZZER Sergio M5 15 17 17 21 0 0 0

115 CASALIN Davide M3 19 0 0 19 0 0 0

181 SCANDIAN Carlo M3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

34 17 17 60 0 0 0 128

36 - ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI
42 PAVAN Dino M5 0 0 0 30 26 26 35

0 0 0 30 26 26 35 117

37 - RED BIKE TEAM
95 BERGAMASCO AlessandroM2 19 0 19 15 0 0 0

97 MAESTRI Massimo ELMT 23 30 0 0 0 0 0

243 ZORZETTO Francesco M2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 30 19 15 0 0 0 116

38 - KD CELIE (slo)
45 BOJAN Locnikar M5 0 0 20 26 23 21 23

0 0 20 26 23 21 23 113

39 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM
75 MATTIUZZO Maurizio M8 0 0 0 0 23 26 19

179 GIANNETTI Giancarlo M7 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

226 PRADELLA Paolo M4 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

249 BORRIELLO Nicola M4 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

0 0 43 0 23 26 19 111

40 - CLUB COLLI EUGANEI Acsi
79 SPICCI Lorenzo M5 21 21 23 0 0 0 0

160 FAVARO Enrico M6 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

219 RUINI Claudio M2 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

21 21 46 16 0 0 0 104

41 - U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi
105 SANTAMARIA Antonio M8 23 0 0 0 0 0 23

161 CITRON MARCO M1 0 0 0 0 0 23 0

220 CODELLO ANGELO M8 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

223 PANZINI MARCO M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

23 0 0 0 0 23 54 100

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Punti

42 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA
61 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M5 30 26 26 0 0 0 0

30 26 26 0 0 0 0 82

43 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A
60 ALPAGO Daniele M2 12 0 13 0 19 19 19

255 FARAON CHIARI M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 13 0 19 19 19 82

44 - ASD CYCLING TEAM 20VENTI
64 PILAT Gianpaolo M4 2 15 15 16 16 0 15

2 15 15 16 16 0 15 79

45 - JTEAM AMD
62 GREGO Enea M4 11 19 23 26 0 0 0

11 19 23 26 0 0 0 79

46 - A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO
112 LOLLATO Sergio AntonioM6 20 0 21 0 0 0 0

155 BELLATO Francesco M5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

234 GANDOLFI Lorenzo M4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 21 0 0 0 0 76

47 - G.S. WINNERBIKE
67 ZANELLA Simone M4 0 23 0 0 26 23 0

0 23 0 0 26 23 0 72

48 - CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM
94 PADOAN Giorgio M7 30 23 0 0 0 0 0

217 BOSCOLO Massimo CuccoM5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 23 0 0 0 0 0 69

49 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS
121 MORO Lorenzo M5 10 13 12 0 0 0 0

167 BERGAMASCO AlessandroELMT 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

242 BONTORIN GIOVANNI M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

10 34 12 0 0 0 11 67

50 - SHARK CYCLING TEAM Acsi
77 COMARELLA Massimo M5 0 0 13 19 18 0 16

0 0 13 19 18 0 16 66

51 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
82 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 0 0 0 30 0 35 0

0 0 0 30 0 35 0 65

52 - ADRIA BIKE
78 PIANALTO Simone M3 35 0 0 0 0 30 0

35 0 0 0 0 30 0 65

53 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON
81 FELTRE Michele M8 0 0 35 0 0 0 30
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0 0 35 0 0 0 30 65

54 - BENATO BIKES Acsi
91 BETTINI Lodovico M4 17 18 19 0 0 0 0

241 DANIELI Simone MattiaM4 0 0 0 11 0 0 0

17 18 19 11 0 0 0 65

55 - SORRISO BIKE TEAM
93 BORSATO Maurizio M8 30 0 23 0 0 0 0

235 GALESSO Massimiliano M6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 23 0 0 0 0 65

56 - LA ROCCIA TEAM
84 CARLI Luca M5 20 19 0 0 0 23 0

20 19 0 0 0 23 0 62

57 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
87 PRIAROLLO Elia ELMT 0 0 20 0 0 18 19

0 0 20 0 0 18 19 57

58 - FLAMME ROUGE
89 POZZECCO Daniel M1 0 26 0 0 0 0 30

0 26 0 0 0 0 30 56

59 - A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE
98 RIZZI Giuliano M4 0 26 0 0 0 0 26

0 26 0 0 0 0 26 52

60 - TORPADO KENDA FACTORY
137 ROMANELLO Patrizia W5 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

170 BRENELLI Carlo M7 0 0 21 0 0 0 0

0 0 51 0 0 0 0 51

61 - REVOLUTION MTB Acsi
147 VENERI Marco M3 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

236 CILENTI Francesco M5 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

238 LEO Luca M5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49

62 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
142 TRAVAGIN Leonardo M4 1 8 0 0 0 10 9

222 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

1 8 0 0 0 25 9 43

63 - A.S.D. VI BIKE TEAM Acsi
158 FRISO Francesco M6 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

192 CASTEGNARO Matteo M3 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

64 - ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM
163 FERRARI LEONARDO M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

191 BELLÈ Elia M2 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

0 19 0 0 0 0 23 42

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Punti

65 - CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
171 POVELLATO Arianna W6 0 0 0 21 0 0 0

172 BOCCHESE Piergiorgio M6 0 0 0 21 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0 42

66 - TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D.
111 SELLA Simone M3 21 0 0 21 0 0 0

21 0 0 21 0 0 0 42

67 - ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL
164 DALLA PAOLA Mario M8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

246 BELLOMO Luca M5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

252 PERGHER Matteo M4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

68 - FONTANARI.IT
122 ZAMBONI Andrea M3 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

0 35 0 0 0 0 0 35

69 - MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE
124 FAGIOLI Simone M3 0 0 17 18 0 0 0

0 0 17 18 0 0 0 35

70 - TEAM PISSEI Acsi
120 CECCO Dario M5 14 0 21 0 0 0 0

14 0 21 0 0 0 0 35

71 - COLORIFICIO SANT'EUFEMIA Acsi
215 RAINATO Alessio M4 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

232 GIUSTI CLAUDIO M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

0 0 0 0 17 0 13 30

72 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO
141 MARESCUTTI Michele ELMT 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

73 - TEAM BENETTI
132 PONTARA Mauro AlessandroM5 11 10 9 0 0 0 0

11 10 9 0 0 0 0 30

74 - LEONES TREVISO
145 TOMMASINI Gabriele M6 0 0 15 0 0 0 13

0 0 15 0 0 0 13 28

75 - ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI
154 VENDETTI Luca M3 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

76 - S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919
159 CORBANESE Monica W5 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23
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77 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
228 BODINI Elvio M4 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

247 SANTINI Alberto M5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22

78 - A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCAD
174 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCOM6 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21

79 - G.S. FREETIME
165 CHILESE Andrea M1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

80 - TEAM ZEROBIKE
169 CASAROLI Luca M3 0 0 21 0 0 0 0

0 0 21 0 0 0 0 21

81 - TODESCO TEAM
166 ZAMPEDRI Luca M4 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

82 - A.S.D. AVESANI
180 MAGAGNOTTI Daniele M6 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

83 - SPIQUY TEAM Acsi
186 DOLMEN Angelo M3 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

84 - SQUADRA SPAKATEARI Acsi
182 BUSETTO Filippo M1 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

85 - TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM Acsi
178 TREVISAN Sergio M5 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

86 - A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA
198 MARTINELLO MIRKO M5 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

87 - AMICI IN BICI CEGGIA Acsi
193 MURADOR Luca M1 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19

88 - ASD 31100 CYCLING CLUB
189 GRESPAN Enrico M1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
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89 - IEMA MTB TEAM
197 BUI Marco M4 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

90 - ISOLPI RACING TEAM
190 DI PIETRO Paolo M5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

91 - VELO' MONTIRONE
194 DAFFINI Andrea M2 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19

92 - BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
202 BIZZOTTO Mirco M2 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

93 - DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM
209 LIZZI PAOLO M8 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

94 - G.C.POSTIOMA
201 FAVOTTO Alessio M3 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

95 - PRM BIKE TEAM Acsi
203 DAL BORGO Michele M3 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

96 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D
200 VARESCO Adriano M5 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

97 - X PROJECT ASD
206 BETTIN NICOLA M1 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

98 - A.S.D. LA13 TEAM
213 POLETTO Thomas M4 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17

99 - KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
211 GRIGIS Marco M4 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

100 - TEAM PIUBIKE
212 LEONARDI Andrea ELMT 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

101 - ASS POLISPORTIVA SAN FERDINAND
216 GIANNELLA Ignazio M6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
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16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

102 - TERRE BIANCHE Acsi
221 LEGNARO Marco M5 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

103 - TEAM ALL4 CYCLING BDC Acsi
225 POZZAN Cristian M2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

104 - ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM
229 GOBBATO Flavio M6 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13

105 - G.C. CICLI AGORDINA
233 BRESSAN ERMANNO M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

106 - CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 
237 CROCE Ivan M6 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

107 - JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
244 VAROLI Gianluca M4 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

108 - CICLI TOSETTO Acsi
250 STEFANUTTI Denis M4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

109 - ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA
253 MULAS Antonio M4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

110 - C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
254 GNATA Antonio M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


